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Posit ioning options
The New Quantum/Pride Q6 Edge Powered chair is a very 
compact versatile chair with great pricing and exceptional 
performance. Stealth Products has developed mounts 
and adapters to provide more support, positioning and 
functionaity of the vast accessories we have available for 
this system.

The (i2i) works as an exoskeleton, by providing midline head 
positioning and cervical support while maintaining range 
of motion. It’s name tells it’s story by bringing the users 
head and neck to more of a midline position, improving 
communication, perception, and health.

i2i Series

The (SU) Stealth Ultra headrest has the widest range of 
adjustments for support and positioning. Swing away 
pads and switches can be added to give a wide range 
of support and functions. The sub-occipital provides a shelf 
for the base of the head to rest upon. While also providing 
proper support for the upper occipital area.

Ultra Series

For standard head support we offer our Comfort Plus (CP) 
series. This headrest can be equipped with embedded egg 
or proximity switches for a sleek look.

Comfort Plus Series

Stealth has utilized our 17mm square tube mounting 
hardware in order to adapt to the confined space 
available on the Q6 Edge back. With the TWB485 hardware 
our amazing link technology can be used for unlimited 
positioning possibilities.

Head Positioning

Take the standard out of the standard with the latest 
Stealth’s headrest, the Tri-Comfort Plus series. Almost like 
the Combo Series, the Tri-Comfort extends with ergonomic 
lateral support that promote additional stability and resting 
points. With many options to choose from the TCP series is 
versatile and easy on the eyes.

Tri Comfort Plus Series

We Also offer a winged Combo (CB) that cradles the head 
with out having additional head supports. It consists of a 
posterior pad and two lateral pads.

Combo Series

For positioning and support, the All Positioning (AP) is a 
simple but sleek headrest. Made of a very unique malleable 
metal, the AP can be adjusted on demand.

All Positioning Series

Ultra QCRS

i2i

Comfort Plus

Tri-Comfort Plus

Combo

All Positioning
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Accessories

The Worlds Best Laterals Series (TWB) are the most versatile 
laterals on the market. The TWBL can be used for thoracic 
(TWBL) and pelvic support (TWBADD) and come in a 
miniaturized (niño) pediatric version (TWBNL). These have 
the link hardware that can be adjusted to accommodate 
any size client by adding more links and swing out of the 
way for easy transfers. The added Full Surface Contact 
(FSC) feature takes this lateral to a whole new level by 
offering support on a 360º axis. It allows the pad to simulate 
a therapists hands by rotating to the curvatures of the body. 
If parts of the chair interfere with the swing away feature, 
then the SWINK option would give a second position for 
links to swing away.

Twbl Hardware

TWB Adductors

We also offer a sleeker thin style lateral (TWBTL) and with 
additional link (TWBSTL) that have a slim line profile and 
reduced weight. The thoracic laterals mount with a after 
market track developed by Stealth Products for the Q6 
Edge chair while the pelvic utilizes the tracks on the seat.

Thin Laterals

TWB Thin Lateral

These support/stops feature the swing away option and the 
rotating pads that will move in almost any direction. They 
can be mounted on tracks or on canes. Many options are 
available for the foam and cover materials.

Elbow Stops

Elbow Stop/Support

Stealth Products has developed a broad spectrum of 
mounting options for  electronics and peripherals on power 
chairs. Positioning of these devices in the past were simple 
and limited. With the “We can do it” mentality, the “Sky” is 
the limit for positioning of these types of devices.

We have created an endless array of mounting options for 
all Quantum/Q-Logic electronics, displays, and joysticks.

TWBM480-QL: The Q-Logic remote joystick mount consists 
of our link hardware and ball joint that rotates and positions 
the joystick in an ergonomic location.

ARM260-QL: The swing-away display mount is an extremely 
versatile, designed to offer subtle, reliable convenience. It 
can flip down or swing away for transfers and getting under 
tables.

Peripheral Mounts

TWbm480-QL

ARM260-QL

TWBADD

TWBSTL

ARMS-ES
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Domestic
All Pro
Rep: John Monroe
E-mail: jonmonroe1@aol.com
Service Area: Maryland - Virginia
Country : United States

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Ken Nelson
E-mail: kenn@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: Alaska - Oregon

Bill Holt and Associates Inc.
Rep: Patrick Sullivan
E-mail: pcssales@swbell.net
Website: www.billholtandassociates.com
Service Area: Texas

Bill Holt and Associates Inc.
Rep: Terry Blessing
E-mail: tbmlb4@hotmail.com
Website: www.billholtandassociates.com
Service Area: Houston Texas

Bill Holt and Associates Inc.
Rep: Mark Sharpe
E-mail: mdsharpe@knology.net
Website: www.billholtandassociates.com
Service Area: Tennessee

Bill Holt and Associates Inc.
Rep: Dana Shelley
E-mail: shelleymed1@aol.com
Website: www.billholtandassociates.com
Service Area: Oklahoma

Bill Holt and Associates Inc.
Rep: Matt Macdonel
E-mail: matthewmacdonell@yahoo.com
Website: www.billholtandassociates.com
Service Area: Arkansas
Country : United States

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Barry Brewis
E-mail: barryb@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: Portland - Oregon - Southwest Washington

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Lisa Vons Cooper
E-mail: lisa@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: Los Angeles

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Ralph Zimmerman
E-mail: ralphz@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: Idaho - Montana - East Washington

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Duane Rhodes
E-mail: duaner@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: Western Washington

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Craig Richardson
E-mail: craigr@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: California Bay

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Wayne Grapes
E-mail: wayneg@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: California North Central - Nevada

Brewis Group Inc.
Rep: Brad White
E-mail: bradw@brewisgroup.com
Website: www.brewisgroup.com
Service Area: Southern California

Rehab Representatives
Rep: Paula Maiberger
E-mail: pmailberger@mindspring.com
Service Area: Alabama - Georgia

CMD Medical Sales
Rep: Chris Davis
E-mail: chris@cmdmedsales.com
Website: www.cmdmedsales.com
Service Area: Arizona - New Mexico

Ed Med
Rep: Ed Brooks
E-mail: ebrooks3@verizon.net
Service Area: Pennsylvania East - New Jersey
Country : United States

Heartland Rehab Sales Inc
Rep: Matt Fitman
E-mail: rehabproductmasters@yahoo.com
Service Area: Wisconsin

Heartland Rehab Sales Inc
Rep: John McCarthy
E-mail: j-mccarthy@kc.rr.com
Service Area: Kansas

Heartland Rehab Sales Inc
Rep: Robert Smith
E-mail: bob@heartlandrehabsales.com
Service Area: Missouri - Illinois

Independent Medical Representatives Inc.
Rep: Michael Fiss
E-mail: mike@imrweb.com
Website: www.imrweb.com
Service Area: 
Colorado - Nebraska - Utah - Wyoming

McGinn And Associates
Rep: Jay McGinn
E-mail: mcginnassociates@cs.com
Service Area: North Carolina - South Carolina

McGinn And Associates
Rep: Scott Bonnell
E-mail: scottbonnell@aol.com
Service Area: Florida

Rehab Concepts
Rep: Mike Carlson
E-mail: mikec@rehabconcepts.org
Website: www.rehabconcepts.org
Service Area: Minnesota - Iowa - South Dakota

Roger Felske Associates Inc
Rep: Roger Felske
E-mail: rfelske@aol.com
Service Area: New York

Target Medical Sales
Rep: Bob Brown
E-mail: bob@targetmed.com
Website: www.targetmed.com
Service Area:
North Ohio - West Pennsylvania - West Virginia

Target Medical Sales
Rep: Casey Clark
E-mail: casey@targetmed.com
Website: www.targetmed.com
Service Area: Ohio

Target Medical Sales
Rep: John Ferry
E-mail: john@targetmed.com
Website: www.targetmed.com
Service Area: Michigan

Target Medical Sales
Rep: Mark Swearingen
E-mail: mark@targetmed.com
Website: www.targetmed.com
Service Area: Indiana - Kentucky

Willcare Associates
Rep: Joe Norton
E-mail: jnorton810@aol.com
Website: www.willcareonline.com
Service Area: Delaware - New Jersey

Willcare Associates
Rep: Willa Moats
E-mail: willcare@ptd.net
Website: www.willcareonline.com
Service Area: New York

International
Abilia
Rep: Bjørn Arntzen
E-mail: info@abilia.no
Website: www.abilia.no
Service Area: Norway

Avoris Oy
Rep: Jorma Kokko
E-mail: myynti@avoris.fi
Website: www.avoris.fi
Service Area: Finland

BES Rehab Ltd.
Rep: Barend ter Haar BSc DPhil ATP
E-mail: barend@besbiz.eu.com
Website: www.besbiz.eu.com
Service Area: United Kingdom

Boavista Solutions
Rep: Adner Silva
E-mail: adner@boavistasolutions.eu
Website: www.boavistasolutions.eu
Service Area: Portugal

Bodytech S.r.l
Rep: Andrea De Ranieri
E-mail: info@bodytechitalia.it
Website: www.bodytechitalia.it
Service Area: Italy

Doove Products BV
Rep: Bas Roeleveld
E-mail: products@doove.nl
Website: www.doove.nl
Service Area: Netherlands Holland

Invacare Australia
Rep: Ian Mortimer
E-mail: sales@invacare.com.au
Website: www.invacare.com.au
Service Area: Australia

Invacare Canada
Rep: Charles Harrison
E-mail: sales@invacare.ca
Website: www.invacare.ca
Service Area: Canada

Invacare New Zealand
Rep: Yvonne Glidden
E-mail: sales@invacare.co.nz
Website: www.invacare.co.nz
Service Area: New Zealand

JC Medical Instruments
Rep: Mr. Kevin Wei
E-mail: kevin@jc-medical.com
Website: www.jc-medical.com
Service Area: Taiwan

Licon Rehab
Rep: Mr. Gordon Wong
E-mail: liconrehab@ctimail3.com
Service Area: Hong Kong

Madame Dubarry, S.A. de C.V.
Rep: Karla Plant
E-mail: kplant@medical-center.com.mx
Website: www.medical-center.com.mx
Service Area: Mexico

Medema Gruppen
Rep: Peter Nielsen
E-mail: firmapost@medema.no
Website: www.medema.no
Service Area: Norway - Denmark - Sweeden

MMS
Rep: Jessica Greaney
E-mail: info@mmsmedical.ie
Website: www.mmsmedical.ie
Service Area: Ireland

Rehab
Rep: Diego Rios
Email: ventas@ortopediarehab.com.ar
Service Area:
Colombia - Argentina - Urugüay

Rupiani
Rep: Jean-Marie Mangenot - President
E-mail: jm.mangenot@rupiani.fr
Website: www.rupiani.fr
Service Area: France

Rehab Marketing
Rep: Richard Dove
E-mail: richard@rehabsales.com
Service Areas:
Massachusetts - Connecticut - Rhode Island

Rehab Marketing
Rep: Melissa Coombs
E-mail: melissa@rehabsales.com
Service Areas:
Massachusetts - Connecticut - Rhode Island

Bill Holt and Associates Inc.
Rep: Gregg Watson
E-mail: my_glock@hotmail.com
Website: www.billholtandassociates.com
Service Area: Arkansas
Country : United States

Technik & Reha Vertriebs GmBH
Rep: Albert Föhrenbühler
Email: a.fohrenbuhler@t-rv.de
Website: t-rv.de
Service Area: Germany

Technoline Ltd.
Rep: Charlot Scicluna
Email: cscicluna@technoline-mt.com
Service Area: Malta

SIP Seating SL
Rep: Filipe Correia
Email: info@sipseating.com
Service Area: Spain

Unique Perspectives
Rep: Brian Dillon
Email: brian@click2go.ie
Service Area: Ireland

Tendercare Ltd
Rep: Amanda Adams
Email: info@tendercareltd.com
Service Area: United Kingdom - Ireland

Stealth Representatives
Mark Scott
E-mail: mark@stealthrproducts.com
National Sales Manager

Gabriel Romero
E-mail: paul@stealthproducts.com
Director of Sales & Marketing

Filipe Monforte Correia
E-mail: filipe@stealthproducts.com
Europe Sales Representative

Paul Dossey
E-mail: paul@stealthproducts.com
North Texas Stealth’s Representative

Christine Denney
E-mail: christine@stealthproducts.com
International Customer Representative

Karen Dowers
E-mail: karen@stealthproducts.com
Sales Manager

Steven Bauer
E-mail: steven@stealthproducts.com
Seating manager

Vanessa Hover
E-mail: vanessa@stealthrproducts.com
Seating Specialist Representative

Cory Monks
E-mail: cory@stealthproducts.com
Seating Specialist Representative

Shannon Davis
E-mail: shannon@stealthproducts.com
Seating Specialist Representative

Worldwide Distr ibution

104 John Kelly Dr., Burnet, TX 78611
1.800.965.9229 • 1.800.806.1225And Growing. . . www.stealthproducts.com

www.facebook.com/StealthProducts
www.twitter.com/stealthproducts


